Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The Flemings, born on the land, were becoming a

family

Therapy means

Injection carbolic acid into the blood was quickly

The name of the writer of "Alexander Fleming" is

Sir Almorth Wright had been made a in the Army Medical Service

The problem was still unsolved in
examination

when Alexander Fleming passed his medical

Fleming tried to

the drug, but failed.

Lister his instruments with carbolic acid

Fleming was knighted in 1944, and awarded Nobel prize for Medicine in

Louis Pasteur, a

Lister his instruments with carbolic acid.

Lysozyme was the

of penicillin

Fleming was born on a farm near Darvel on August 6

He went to Kilmarnock

In 1928 Fleming was appointed Professor of Bacteriology in the university of

chemist discovered that disease was caused by living organisms
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. Technician
Medical
Business
Educationist

a book

a game

an exercise
medical treatment

Abandoned
Postponed
consideered again
Discussed

Patrick Pringle

G.B. Shaw
Katherine Manasfield
Dickens

Colonel
Brigadier
Major
Leiutenant

1606
1706
1806
1906

Concentrate
Lighten
Clean

Purify

Rationalized
Reconciled
Commercialized
. Sterilized

1945
1947
1949
1955

American
French
British
Dutch

Cleaned
. Sterilized
purified
aired

Sister
Basis
Mother
Forerunner

1681
1781
1881
1981

Academy

School
. University
College

Washington
Tokyo

. Liverpool

. London



16

17

18

19

20

It was a dustiess laboratory.

"Therapy" means:

He want to Kilmarnock

These two men together the theory and practice of medicine

He lacked both the training and equipment needed for the job.
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C

B
C
D
A
B
D
A
B

. Clear
Pure
. Clean

. Natural treatment

. Treatment through prayers
. Megical treatment

. School
. College
. University

Minimized

. Aggrandized
. Recognized
. Missed

. Wanted
. Needed



